E6.2H-A 4000 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR +
Acc
E6.2H-A 4000 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR +
Acc
Extended Product Type E6.2H-A 4000 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR + Acc
Product ID 1SDX164007R1
EAN 8057558666419
Catalog Description E6.2H-A 4000 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR + Acc
Long Description
E6.2H-A 4000 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR + Kit VR Sup E6.2 F 5000A 3pcs UL INST + Kit
VR Inf E6.2 F 5000A 3pcs UL INST + YO E1.2..E6.2-XT7-XT7M 110-120 VAC/DC + YC
E1.2..E6.2-XT7M 24 VAC/DC + M E2.2...E6.2 24-30 VAC/DC + MC 24V + AUX 4Q 24VDC
E2.2...E6.2 + RTC 24VDC E2.2...E6.2 + S51 24V E2.2...E6.2 + YR 24 VDC E2.2...E6.2 + EKIP
SUPPLY 24-48VDC E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT + EKIP COM ETHERNET/IP E1.2..E6.2 + EKIP 2K-1
E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT + EKIP 2K-2 E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
Alkaline Manganese
Lithium
Battery Chemical
Composition
Button CellBattery Type
6.8 gBattery Weight
85362090CN8
Italy (IT)Country of Origin
1/3E6.2H-A 4000 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR + Acc
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/09
85362090Customs Tariff Number
8057558666419EAN
E6.2H-A 4000 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR + AccInvoice Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1Number of Batteries
Z6HJURJ357JBEAE0A0XXOrder Code US and
Canada
8057558666419Package Level 1 EAN
box 1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
SACE Emax 2Product Main Type
Air Circuit BreakerProduct Name
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
E6.2H-A 4000 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR + AccShort Description
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
4. Large Equipment (Any External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Product Configuration
Identifier Description Quantity Type
1SDA078836R1 E6.2H-A 4000 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR 1
Air Circuit
Breaker
1SDA079891R1 Kit VR Sup E6.2 F 5000A 3pcs UL INST 1 Accessory
1SDA079893R1 Kit VR Inf E6.2 F 5000A 3pcs UL INST 1 Accessory
1SDA073672R1 YO  E1.2..E6.2-XT7-XT7M 110-120 VAC/DC 1 Accessory
1SDA073681R1 YC  E1.2..E6.2-XT7M 24 VAC/DC 1 Accessory
1SDA073729R1 M E2.2...E6.2 24-30 VAC/DC + MC 24V 1 Accessory
1SDA073754R1 AUX 4Q 24VDC E2.2...E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA073774R1 RTC 24VDC E2.2...E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA073779R1 S51 24V E2.2...E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA073747R1 YR 24 VDC E2.2...E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA074173R1 EKIP SUPPLY 24-48VDC E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT 1 Accessory
1SDA074155R1 EKIP COM ETHERNET/IP E1.2..E6.2 1 Accessory
1SDA074167R1 EKIP 2K-1 E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT 1 Accessory
1SDA074168R1 EKIP 2K-2 E1.2..E6.2-Tmax XT 1 Accessory
2/3E6.2H-A 4000 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR + Acc
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/09
3/3E6.2H-A 4000 Ekip Hi-Touch LSIG 3p F HR + Acc
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/09